MSO )

OPEN BIKE Haute-Gruyere

Poussins (4 roues) Filles - P400

20.09.2014

1 4402

2 4415

3 4407

4 4007

5 4411

6 4401

7 4420

8 4405

9 4409

10 4417

11 4412

12 4205

Nom, prénom

KILCHOER JADE

RODRIGUES

ANDREIA

BORCARD CLARA

ISELY FLORA

RABOUD MATHLIDE

DIVENOSA DIANA

SCHINDLER LEANNE

BERSET IRIS

SNGA NORAH

PASQUIER LUCIE

PUGIN CAPUCINE

FRACHEBOUD ZOE

Localité

VILLARSEL-LE-GIBLOUX

FONT

GRANDVILLARD

LE BRASSUS

LA TOUR-DE-TREME

GLAND

CHATEL-MONTSALVENS

LA TOUR-DE-TREME

LA TOUR-DE-TREME

PRINGY

NEIRIVUE

GUMEFENS

Canton

FR

FR

FR

VD

FR

VD

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

Nati
Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

ITA

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

SuI

Catégorie

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Poussins (4
roues) Filles -
P400

Année

2009

2010

2009

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2012

2011

2013

Temps total

00:00:35.291

00:00:45.548

00:00:46.912

00:00:47.098

00:00:59.401

00:01:01.254

00:01:02.212

00:01:07.445

00:01:17.412

00:01:38.570

00:01:45.202

00:02:27.943

Ecart

10.257

11.621

11.807

24.11

25.963

26.921

32.154

42.121

1:03.279

1:09.911

1:52.652
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